DM lag 2009/10, DM-LAG FINAL, SM-SEMI-KVAL
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Amal Hulta

Joj Catering
Ornarna
Karlskoga-Kristinehamn
Suz

Arvika Peggy
Karlskoga Bertil
Hammaro Gdsta
En avig o tre rata
Arvika Bengt
Amal Hakan
Arvika Linnar

O©oOO~NOUITRAWNE
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Ronder V-O-F
11 8-2-1
11 4-6-1
11 6-2-3
11 6-1-4
11 5-4-2
11 3-4-4
11 5-2-4
11 5-2-4
11 2-4-5
11 2-4-5
11 2-4-5
11 0-1-10

Imp

Kvot

447 -178 2.511
311-215 1.447
356 - 267 1.333
329 -258 1.275
312 -249 1.253
327 -283 1.155
303 -284 1.067
323-334 0.967
226 -282 0.801
253 -315 0.803
216-370 0.584
169 - 537 0.315

VP

218
191
188
179
179
169
169
167
150

128
71

Rond 1 Lérdagen 13 mars, 09.00 - 10.30

Amal Hulta -
Ornarna -
Suz -
Karlskoga-Kristinehamn -
Karlskoga Bertil -
En avig o tre rata

Arvika Bengt
Arvika Peggy
Arvika Linnar
Hammar6 Gosta
Amal Hakan

Joj Catering

Rond 2 Lérdag 13 mars, 10.40 - 12.10

Amal Hakan -
Arvika Bengt

Arvika Peggy

Suz
Karlskoga-Kristinehamn
Hammar6 Gosta

Amal Hulta

- Ornarna

Karlskoga Bertil
Joj Catering

En avig o tre réta
Arvika Linnar

Rond 3 Lérdagen 13 mars, 13.20 - 14.50

Amaél Hulta -
Amal Hakan
Ornarna -
Arvika Peggy -
Suz -
Joj Catering -

En avig o tre rata
Arvika Bengt
Karlskoga-Kristinehamn
Arvika Linnar

Hammart Gosta
Karlskoga Bertil

Rond 4 Lérdagen 13 mars, 15.00 - 16.30

Hammar6 Gosta -
En avig o tre rata -
Arvika Bengt -
Ornarna -
Arvika Peggy -
Arvika Linnar -

Amal Hulta

Amal Hakan

Suz

Karlskoga Bertil

Joj Catering
Karlskoga-Kristinehamn

Rond 5 Lérdagen 13 mars, 16.40 - 18.10

Amal Hulta -
Hammar6 Gosta
Amal Hakan -
Arvika Bengt -
Ornarna -
Karlskoga Bertil -

Joj Catering

En avig o tre rata
Arvika Peggy
Karlskoga-Kristinehamn
Arvika Linnar

Suz

Rond 6 Lérdagen 13 mars, 18.20 - 19.50

Arvika Linnar -
Joj Catering -
En avig o tre rata -
Amal Hakan -
Arvika Bengt -
Karlskoga-Kristinehamn

Amal Hulta
Hammaro Gosta
Ornarna

Suz

Karlskoga Bertil
Arvika Peggy

Rond 7 Sondag 14/3, 09.00 - 10.30

Amal Hulta -
Arvika Linnar -
Hammar6 Gosta -
En avig o tre rata -
Amal Hakan -
Suz -

Karlskoga Bertil

Joj Catering

Arvika Bengt

Arvika Peggy
Karlskoga-Kristinehamn
Ornarna

Rond 8 S6ndag 14 mars, 10.40 - 12.10

Karlskoga-Kristinehamn -
Karlskoga Bertil -
Joj Catering -

Amal Hulta
Arvika Linnar
Amal Hakan

Imp
35-21
40-19
40- 7
38-10
16-26
20-24

Imp

9 -37
26-15
49- 8
10-18
48-16
65-18

Imp
42-7
39-22
30-12
55-0
31-8
26-18

Imp

0-81
17-1
25-22
19-37
12-31
8 -33
Imp

20-22
35-12
15-22
16-31
48-25
27-12

Imp
10-66
23-21
27-25
23-73

8 -33
39-23

Imp
37-20
16-54
20-7
13-25
0-53
45-26

Imp
20-44

57-14
26- 2

VP

19-11
21-9
24-6
22-8
12-18
14-16

VP

8 -22
18-12
25-4
13-17
23-7
25-3
VP

24-6
20-10
20-10
25-2
21-9
17-13

VP

0-25
19-11
16-14
10-20
10-20
8 -22

VP

14-16
21-9
13-16
11-19
21-9
19-11

VP

1-25
16-14
16-14
3-25
8 -22
19-11

VP
20-10
5-25
19-11
12-18
2-25
20-10
VP
9-21
25-4
21-9




Hammar6 Gosta
En avig o tre rata
Arvika Peggy

- Ornarna
- Suz
- Arvika Bengt

Rond 9 S6ndag 14 mars, 13.20 - 14.50

Amaél Hulta
Karlskoga-Kristinehamn
Arvika Linnar

Joj Catering

Hammaro Gosta
Ornarna

- Suz

Karlskoga Bertil
En avig o tre rata
Arvika Bengt
Arvika Peggy
Amal H&kan

Rond 10 S6ndag 14 mars, 15.00 - 16.30

Arvika Peggy
Suz

Karlskoga Bertil
Arvika Linnar
Joj Catering
Arvika Bengt

- Amal Hulta
Karlskoga-Kristinehamn
Hammar6 Gosta

Amal Hakan

Ornarna

En avig o tre rata

Rond 11 S6ndag 14 mars, 16.40 - 18.10

Amal Hulta

Arvika Peggy
Karlskoga-Kristinehamn
Karlskoga Bertil

Arvika Linnar

Amaél Hakan

Ornarna

Suz

Joj Catering

En avig o tre rata
Arvika Bengt
Hammart Gosta

16-31
16-31
37-31

Imp

48- 7
12-50
7 -39
24-28
59-37
32-27

Imp
17-17
11-20
14-52
35-32
13-45
21-30

Imp
20-45
31-30
23-50
23-29
29-48
42-37

11-19
11-19
16-14

VP

25-4
5-25
7 -23
14-16
21-9
16-14

VP

15-15
13-17
5-25
16-14
7 -23
13-17

VP

8 -22
15-15
8 -22
14-16
10-20
16-14



